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Client Success Manager Territory Map 
AK 

Christa Jesko 
205-723-7018 

cjesko@rfms.com 

 
Open 

 

Rahul Karadi 
Director of Sales 
Western Region 

205-246-4670 
rkaradi@rfms.com 

Jerry Miller 
Director of Sales  
 Eastern Region 

205-246-4235 
jmiller@rfms.com 

 
Open 

 

Arni Hafdal 
205-310-0656 

ahafdal@rfms.com 

Kimberly Jacobson 
205-246-4581 

kjacobson@rfms.com 

 
OPEN 

 

 
Open 

 

John Scherr 
205-723-3199 

jscherr@rfms.com 

Michael Gile 
205-534-8175 

mgile@fms.com 

HI 

 
OPEN 

 

Kate Amberger 
205-723-7006 

kamberger@rfms.com 


